
日付 仮払金 人件費・交通費 PC・HP・電話 文具・備品・その他 通信費 水道・光熱費 残高

10'27 40,002      

10'27 890             39,112      

10'28 796             38,316      

11'2 248             38,068      

11'2 80            37,988      

11'3 2,100         35,888      

11'3 315             35,573      

11'7 420             35,153      

11'11 298             34,855      

11'24 7,085         27,770      

11'24 20,000        47,770      

当月計 20,000        -               9,185         2,967           80            -          47,770      

前月計 8159100 100729 234450 368659 77490 48580

累計 8,179,100      100,729       243,635       371,626         77,570       48,580    

2011年　11月　仮払金の収支(費目別)


